Type of Call

DOMESTIC
JUVENILE
SUSPICIOUS

ALARM

UNWANTED
SUBJECT

SUSPICIOUS
TRAFFIC
ANIMAL
DISTURBANCE
HARASSMENT
VANDALISM
ANIMAL
ANIMAL
VANDALISM
ANIMAL
BURGLARY
ANIMAL
ANIMAL
WELFARE CHECK
ANIMAL
ANIMAL
ANIMAL
FRAUD
ANIMAL
SUSPICIOUS

FRAUD

Date and
Time
01/20/2017
00:36:05

01/20/2017
00:48:06

01/20/2017
01:43:53

01/20/2017
01:58:55

01/20/2017
02:19:41

01/20/2017
03:20:24

01/20/2017
03:32:48

01/20/2017
06:50:22

01/20/2017
07:36:46

01/20/2017
07:47:26

01/20/2017
07:47:59

01/20/2017
08:04:32

01/20/2017
08:06:33

01/20/2017
08:20:22

01/20/2017
08:39:00

01/20/2017
09:19:52

01/20/2017
09:30:14

01/20/2017
09:31:42

01/20/2017
10:15:46

01/20/2017
10:21:53

01/20/2017
10:28:00

01/20/2017
10:44:55

01/20/2017
10:57:26

01/20/2017
11:48:11

01/20/2017
11:52:11

01/20/2017
12:17:37

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

102 LAWS AV
I
151 LOVERS LN
26421 RIDGE RD
15071 CASPAR RD

19204 BENSON LN

39.3930737201114000, -
123.4594792853970000

1895 TULIP PL

51 KUNZLER RANCH RD
31171 CAMP 1 TEN MILE RD
123 OAK KNOLL RD

4015 EAST SIDE CALPELLA RD

39.3461640000000000, -
123.3189770000000000

77 MILL ST

PETALUMA AV / PUDDING
CREEK RD

223 LAWS AV
14165 HWY 128
14400 HWY 128
I
1894 TULIP PL

1000 HENSLEY CREEK RD

39.4708460000000000, -
123.3599640000000000

2260 RD K
15361 MITCHELL CREEK DR
32410 N HARBOR DR

76201 HWY 162

City
UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH
WILLITS
CASPAR
FORT BRAGG
Willits
WILLITS
UKIAH

FORT BRAGG
UKIAH

UKIAH

Willits

POINT ARENA

UKIAH
BOONVILLE
BOONVILLE
WILLITS
WILLITS
UKIAH

Willits

REDWOOD
VALLEY

FORT BRAGG
FORT BRAGG

COVELO

Narrative

CHI ARRESTED 148PC 17-
1720

FOUND HOUND AT
RESIDENCE

415PC MALE SUBJ WEST
SIDE OF G&C AUTOBODY

HARASSMENT FROM
BROTHER

594PC TO VEHICLES

LOOSE

WHITE DOG ON WEST SIDE
OF RP

594PC TO VEHICLE 594PC
REPORT TAKEN

BRINDLE DOG IN AREA

459PC TO RESIDENCE 10-21
RP

DOG BITE 10-21 RP - BITE
REPORT 17-1741

WELFARE CHECK ON
FEMALE

DETAINED POINTER

LOOSE CANINES

ID FRAUD 10-21 RP

602PC CATTLE

10-66 SUBIS

503PC REPORT

Incident
Number

2017-
00001720

2017-
00001721

2017-
00001723

2017-
00001724

2017-
00001725

2017-
00001726

2017-
00001727

2017-
00001733

2017-
00001728

2017-
00001730

2017-
00001732

2017-
00001731

2017-
00001734

2017-
00001761

2017-
00001736

2017-
00001742

2017-
00001741

2017-
00001752

2017-
00001747

2017-
00001777

2017-
00001776

2017-
00001757

2017-
00001760

2017-
00001759

2017-
00001764

2017-
00001769

Disposition

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:

I0:

UNK:
UTL: NR:
NR:

CHP:

AC:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:
CHP: NR:
AC:
AC:
RPT*:
AC:
NR:
RPT*:
AC:
NR:
AC:
AC:
AC:
NR:
AC:
10:

DC:




CIVIL

CIVIL

FRAUD

WELFARE CHECK

CIVIL

ANIMAL

ELDER ABUSE

SHOOTING IN THE

AREA

DOMESTIC

THREATS

ASSIST

FRAUD

ANIMAL

ASSIST

ANIMAL

CIVIL

THEFT

RESTRAINING
ORDER SERVICE

CORONER

TRESPASSING

SHOOTING IN THE

AREA

MISSING PERSON

THEFT

CIVIL

ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

ASSIST

ANIMAL

01/20/2017
12:25:48

01/20/2017
12:54:21

01/20/2017
13:19:31

01/20/2017
13:34:34

01/20/2017
13:35:51

01/20/2017
13:41:38

01/20/2017
13:56:59

01/20/2017
13:58:16

01/20/2017
14:12:56

01/20/2017
14:26:33

01/20/2017
14:47:57

01/20/2017
14:54:54

01/20/2017
15:12:11

01/20/2017
15:14:01

01/20/2017
15:31:23

01/20/2017
15:41:42

01/20/2017
15:45:54

01/20/2017
15:54:56

01/20/2017
17:05:53

01/20/2017
18:36:22

01/20/2017
19:27:38

01/20/2017
20:14:16

01/20/2017
20:18:16

01/20/2017
20:55:11

01/20/2017
21:09:15

01/20/2017
22:20:19

01/20/2017
23:04:32

01/20/2017
23:19:54

01/20/2017

311 LAKE MENDOCINO DR
27853 POPPY DR

44725 PINE ST
I

75 KUNZLER RANCH RD
31901 AIRPORT RD

764 S FRANKLIN ST
31325 SHERWOOD RD
21475 POPLAR AV

700 S FRANKLIN ST

951 LOW GAP RD

37860 OLD STAGE RD
19150 MITCHELL CREEK RD

951 LOW GAP RD

39.5552180000000000, -
123.4301590000000000

96200 MINA RD

700 RIVER DR

11260 WEST SIDE POTTER
VALLEY RD

23751 RD 337D

1275 MARINA DR

821 SCHOOL WY

3840 EAST SIDE CALPELLA RD
76280 HIGH SCHOOL ST

151 LOVERS LN

239 N STATE ST

12801 NOKOMIS RD

39.6706910000000000, -

UKIAH

Gualala

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

GUALALA

UKIAH

Willits

COVELO

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

POTTER
VALLEY

Covelo

CALPELLA

REDWOOD
VALLEY

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

CIVIL OVER 24 HOUR
NOTICE INTO RESIDENCE

532PC 10-21 RP

CITIZEN ASSIST

532PC

CIVIL OVER VEH 10-21 RP

484PC - SUBJ ARRESTED
459.5PC 17-1787

DOCUMENTATION REPORT
TAKEN 17-1809

LOWRY ARRESTED OUT OF

2017-
00001767

2017-
00001775

2017-
00001771

2017-
00001773

2017-
00001772

2017-
00001774

2017-
00001778

2017-
00001779

2017-
00001781

2017-
00001782

2017-
00001783

2017-
00001789

2017-
00001784

2017-
00001785

2017-
00001786

2017-
00001792

2017-
00001787

2017-
00001788

2017-
00001796

2017-
00001799

2017-
00001801

2017-
00001805

2017-
00001804

2017-
00001808

2017-
00001809

2017-
00001816

2017-
00001817

2017-
00001820

2017-

NR:

NR:

NR:

TOW: RPT*:

DC: AC:

RPT*:

NR:

MH:

PD:

ASSIST:

NR:

AC:

DC:

AC:

OTHER:

ARREST J*:

DC:

NOK*:

CIVIL:

NR:

MP LOC:

10:

DC:

RPT*:

UTL: NR:

ASSIST:

AC:

OTHER:




FRAUD 23:36:20 123.4969120000000000 COUNTY 10-36X2 00001821 ARREST A:

01/20/2017  OLD RIVER RD / YOKAYO TRIBE TALMAGE 2017- 10

DISTURBANCE  33:40:24  RANCHRD 00001822




Incident
Type of Call Subject
Role

DOMESTIC ARRESTEE

DISTURBANCE ARRESTEE

STOP ARRESTEE

INVESTIGATION ARRESTEE

STOP ARRESTEE
STOP ARRESTEE
FRAUD ARRESTEE

Date and
Time
01/20/2017
00:36:05
01/20/2017
07:36:46

01/20/2017
09:44.06

01/20/2017
09:50:14

01/20/2017
11:34:38

01/20/2017
17:18:37

01/20/2017
23:36:20

Media Log Arrests

City Narrative

UKIAH CHI ARRESTED 148PC 17-1720

UKIAH 415PC MALE SUBJ WEST SIDE OF
G&C AUTOBODY
CITE/RELEAE FOR
14601VC,23123.5VC, 16028(A)VC
17-1743

BOTH CITED FOR 602PC WARNING
17-1744
WLTS

UKIAH KOCHIE ARRESTED 11364HS &
MCSO 10-36 X4 17-1797

LOWRY ARRESTED OUT OF
COUNTY 10-36X2

Create Date: 1/23/2017 6:55:07 AM

Incident
Number

2017-
00001720

2017-
00001728

2017-
00001743

2017-
00001744

2017-
00001755

2017-
00001797

2017-
00001821

Disposition
ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

TOW: RPT*:
CITE:

RPT*: CITE:
ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

OTHER:
ARREST A:

Incident Subject
Global Subject

MICHAEL WON CHI :

JOSEPH GUIDO
VENTURI :

LUIS MIGUEL
LOPEZDAMIAN :

ERIK ELDER : HOPE
JARVIS :

JACK STEWART
OWSLEY :

ANTHONY STEVEN
KOCHIE JR:

TAUNJA MARIE
LOWRY :






